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Y1 | wvhicey YD ana Fosaovil| Barkssou| LYY - - oURE |
adinANans | Ineraand| Murdenge| A1UIU me;wa adindans | Ienedns [ ansange] IT1UIU L‘I/W!Na 373 aUAUN
AZLUULAY 40 40 40 30 | 35 |35.000]|35.00010.000{10.000(10.000{100.000}100.000
1 |3350040|0nuds anwadd  ASEITIA 2 (1411 10| 24 29 36 25 | 25 [21.000]25.375(9.000(8.333|7.143| 70.851 |70.851| 1
2 33500051018 lidng NuUANY 1 | 1410 5 26 29 26 26 | 26 |[22.750]25.375(6.500(8.667|7.429| 70.721 |70.721| 2
3 [3350020\Anwne BAANT A9AanTn 1 |1410| 20 | 27 28 22 27 | 28 [23.625]24.500|5.500 [ 9.000 | 8.000| 70.625 |70.625| 3
4 [3350076[Anmee @33 NIIRCERH 3 11412 16 | 29 24 19 27 | 30 |25.375|21.000|4.750|9.000| 8.571 | 68.696 |68.696| 4
5 [3350083[iinudls Saused  waswAl 3 (1412 23| 25 28 31 24 | 23 |[21.875|24.500(7.750(8.000| 6.571 | 68.696 |68.696| 4
6 |3350043|i0n1E SMANS Waau 2 (1611 13 ] 22 31 23 28 | 24 [19.250]27.125|5.750 | 9.333| 6.857 | 68.315 |68.315| 6
7 |3350143invne gwiinsn wedwysha 5 (1414] 23| 23 24 28 29 | 31 [20.125]21.000(7.000(9.667|8.857| 66.649 |66.649| 7
8 [3350012)\finwe Swsna wAgAY 1 ]1410] 12| 23 27 22 23 | 24 [20.125]23.625(5.500(7.667|6.857| 63.774 |63.774| 8
9 |3350039[1inE R QRN 2 | 1411] 9 22 26 19 27 | 25 |19.250|22.750( 4.750| 9.000| 7.143 | 62.893 |62.893| 9
10 [3350094[inmds Wadsnd  ewvasledu | 4 | 1413 4 22 25 28 22 | 25 [19.250]21.875[7.000(7.333| 7.143| 62.601 |62.601| 10
11 [3350088(winwe 6igql WNYEITI 3 [1412] 28 | 27 19 23 27 | 26 [23.625|16.625|5.750(9.000 | 7.429 | 62.429 |62.429| 11
12 |3350125\1hnne 55503 LERIRIE 5 1414 5 21 25 30 25 | 22 |18.375]21.875[7.500(8.333| 6.286 | 62.369 |62.369| 12
13 |3350064{Wnane Ausian  udiuie 3 [1412] 4 25 24 14 24 | 25 |[21.875]21.000(3.500(8.000|7.143| 61.518 |61.518| 13
14.13350008|1hine Yase TwuaeeaNugy| 1 | 1410| 8 20 24 32 22 | 23 |17.500]21.000|8.0007.333|6.571| 60.404 |60.404| 14
15 [3350049(W0n¥18 WUFITIVI ”ﬂﬁa;ua 2 [1411] 19| 21 24 21 27 | 22 ]18.375]21.0005.250 [ 9.000| 6.286 | 59.911 |59.911| 15
16 |3350126|1finne S¥im W5 5 1414] 6 19 24 34 25 | 19 |16.625]21.0008.500(8.333| 5.429| 59.887 |59.887| 16




4 4 , 4 sruaudeiigndes AT .
91 |wvvshinsey ¥ ana ossouil| Fovfasdou| LAY = - eI ES
adinAans | Imenddns | mwdange| A1UIU LUANE adindans | Inenddns [ awnsange] IT1UIU WANg| 373 UAUN
AZUUULAL 40 40 40 30 | 35 |35.000(35.00010.000|10.000|10.000| 100.000]100.000
17 13350097 |1 finud)s Ui windensnuwne| 4 | 1413 7 22 24 18 22 | 27 |19.250(21.000|4.500]| 7.333| 7.714 | 59.797 |59.797| 17
18 [3350060[1AiNEY3 @5 Faftann 2 | 1411 30| 22 20 25 28 | 25 |19.250|17.500|6.250| 9.333| 7.143 | 59.476 |59.476| 18
19 |3350150[1in1e S IR 5 (1414 30 | 23 27 11 20 | 22 |20.125|23.625|2.750| 6.667 | 6.286 | 59.453 |59.453| 19
20 |3350069[Windle Wayudey  wswased | 3 | 1412 9 | 22 22 30 23 | 19 |19.250|19.250| 7.500| 7.667 | 5.429 | 59.096 |59.096| 20
21 3350152 inwele Aganan  vinaan 6 | 1511 2 20 25 15 26 | 25 |17.500(21.875(3.750| 8.667 | 7.143 | 58.935 |58.935| 21
22 3350033|WWnu1e 3573 eReHGAI 2 |1411| 3 | 22 22 28 27 | 15 |19.250| 19.250| 7.000| 9.000 | 4.286 | 58.786 |58.786| 22
23 3350013\ wesyun  A3seu 1 [1410] 13| 21 22 20 24 | 27 |18.375[19.250|5.000| 8.000 | 7.714| 58.339 |58.339| 23
243350025 \INWEY AN ANy 1 (1410 25| 24 22 13 18 | 28 |21.000| 19.250 | 3.250 | 6.000 [ 8.000 | 57.500 |57.500| 24
253350011 Wnye Yfidg  J9dvnns 1 [1410] 11| 21 22 14 | 25 | 27 |18.375[19.250|3.500|8.333| 7.714 | 57.172 |57.172| 25
26 |3350102|WAnudle §ons wynuula 4 11413 12| 18 24 20 23 | 27 |15.75021.000| 5.000| 7.667 | 7.714| 57.131 |57.131| 26
27 |3350108|Wnene @nws Usehngniiu | 4 | 1413 18 | 19 21 29 27 | 20 |16.62518.375|7.250|9.000 | 5.714 | 56.964 |56.964| 27
28 [3350129|1HnEPe ©3ET 150UNDY 511414 9 | 21 21 19 23 | 27 |18.375|18.375|4.750| 7.667 | 7.714 | 56.881 |56.881| 28
29 [3350002|WWnuede Styudin duLdiy 1 [1410] 2 19 25 18 21 | 24 |16.625|21.875|4.500| 7.000 | 6.857 | 56.857 |56.857| 29
30 [3350047 kNP NUNT WIRIATAU 2 1411 17| 21 22 15 24 | 26 |18.375|19.250|3.750| 8.000 | 7.429 | 56.804 |56.804| 30
313350073 (u0NAEd algSa ANAITIO 3 | 1412 13| 18 26 23 18 | 22 |15.750|22.750| 5.750 | 6.000 | 6.286 | 56.536 |56.536| 31
32 [3350052|Wnwne 35493 Ussavsannanal 2 | 1411 22 | 22 17 26 24 | 27 |19.250| 14.875|6.500| 8.000| 7.714 | 56.339 |56.339| 32
33 (335007508 s3IAiAel  @auzdAs 3 11412 15| 19 19 25 27 | 27 |16.625|16.625|6.250|9.000| 7.714 | 56.214 |56.214| 33
34 |3350004[10inene lwedvg  wdiled 1| 1410 ¢ | 17 20 33 | 22 | 28 |14.875|17.500|8.250 | 7.333|8.000 | 55.958 |55.958| 34
35 |3350016Wnmds adiuns ey 1 (1410 16 | 20 27 16 14 | 20 |17.500]23.625|4.000 | 4.667|5.714 | 55.506 |55.506| 35
36 [3350081|Wnene FossAa  vdlRned 3 1412 21| 17 23 21 25 | 24 |14.875(20.125|5.250| 8.333 | 6.857 | 55.440 |55.440| 36
37 |3350006|WWnmede 9As1Tsas weeanasuds | 1 | 1410 6 | 20 27 9 19 | 20 |17.500|23.625|2.250| 6.333 | 5.714 | 55.422 |55.422| 37
38 |3350065Winme oigyun  guatan 3 |1412] 5 18 25 13 19 | 28 |15.750(21.875|3.250 | 6.333 | 8.000 [ 55.208 |55.208| 38




4 4 1. 4 Swaudaiigndas AT .
91 |wvvshinsey ¥ ana ossouil| Fovfasdou| LAY - - eI ES
alnAEns | Imerdnans [ mmudenge| ATUIU LUANE AlnAEAS | IerAnans [ awnsmgs| ITUIU WANg| 373 JUAUN
AZWUULAY 40 40 40 30 | 35 |35.000(35.00010.000|10.000|10.000{ 100.000100.000
39 |3350090[1inue adgiius  Anedeu 3 11412 30 | 22 20 23 | 20 | 20 |19.250|17.500 | 5.750 | 6.667 | 5.714 | 54.881 |54.881| 39
40 |3350058lNMe Tugnn1  Aneuums 2 |1611| 28| 19 22 16 21 | 28 |16.625|19.250 | 4.000| 7.000 | 8.000 | 54.875 |54.875| 40
413350127\ wine Yaueds  widanss 51414 7| 16 24 20 | 25 | 22 |14.000|21.000|5.000]8.3336.286 | 54.619 |54.619| 41
421335014910y oAU WusUsuiasy | 5 | 1414 29 | 26 18 6 25 | 22 |22.750| 15.750 | 1.500 | 8.333 | 6.286 | 54.619 |54.619| 41
43 |3350139[LINUAENY BdgUEN N&UR 5 11414] 19| 20 22 13 | 23 | 24 |17.500|19.2503.250| 7.667 | 6.857 | 54.524 |54.524| 43
a4 3350045|\innde algwiud  Audelesega | 2 | 1411] 15| 18 26 15 | 23 | 16 |15.750|22.750(3.750| 7.667 | 4.571| 54.488 |54.488| 44
45 |3350096[10n¥18 LATUN viggivanadse| 4 | 1413| 6 17 22 22 | 22 | 26 |14.875[19.250|5.500 | 7.333 | 7.429 | 54.387 |54.387| 45
46 |3350022[10ine Tidina Aunugiwna | 1 | 1410 22 | 19 25 23 | 20 | 12 |16.625|21.875|5.750| 6.667 | 3.429 | 54.346 |54.346| 46
4713350053 [10inAeds d3un7 U 2 | 1411 23| 20 19 26 23 | 21 |17.500| 16.625|6.500| 7.667 | 6.000 | 54.292 |54.292| 47
48 |3350024sANWENe SWeUBUN  1AIZEY 1 1410 24 | 20 20 17 | 26 | 22 |17.500| 17.500 | 4.250| 8.667 | 6.286 | 54.203 |54.203| 48
49 |3350113[Wine gnauins  duadn 4 {1413 23| 17 22 18 | 26 | 23 |14.875|19.250|4.500|8.667 | 6.571 | 53.863 |53.863| 49
50 |3350038[1fin18 AaInn walwd 2 |1411] 8 | 21 20 11 25 | 24 |18.375|17.500|2.750| 8.333| 6.857 | 53.815 |53.815| 50
51 |3350103[1AinAeds 215g9e Hutetium 4 (1413 13| 15 25 20 19 | 26 |13.125|21.875|5.000| 6.333 | 7.429 | 53.762 |53.762| 51
52 3350063|WAnmede 5w msefguiiinn| 3 | 1412] 3 16 26 17 21 18 | 14.000| 22.750 | 4.250 | 7.000 | 5.143 | 53.143 |53.143| 52
53 |3350003[iinene Assautes  Seudla 1 | 1410 3 19 26 13 | 22 | 11 |16.625|22.750|3.250 7.333| 3.143| 53.101 |53.101| 53
54 3350029 [LAnwAele BIUAY Fudlse 1 | 1410 29 | 25 14 15 22 | 27 |21.875[12.250(3.750| 7.333| 7.714| 52.922 |52.922| 54
553350031 [1inuee dpe135 UMY 2 |1411] 1 21 21 8 20 | 26 |18.375|18.375|2.000]| 6.667 | 7.429 | 52.846 |52.846| 55
56 3350051 |WAnmee Undinn e 2 {1411 21| 21 21 12 22 | 20 |18.375[18.375(3.000]|7.333| 5.714| 52.797 |52.797| 56
57 |3350109[1iinue)e aAwey WIHANA 4 {1413 19| 18 22 15 21 | 23 |15.750| 19.250| 3.750| 7.000 | 6.571 | 52.321 |52.321| 57
58 |3350091[Winy1e W5iNs Waegunes 4 | 1413 1 19 15 27 | 25 | 26 |16.625|13.125|6.7508.333 | 7.429 | 52.262 |52.262| 58
59 |3350117[1inuee d3ws UV 4 {1413 27| 15 24 29 17 | 18 |13.125[21.000| 7.250 | 5.667 | 5.143 | 52.185 |52.185| 59
60 |3350050[w0nv18 Wednsal w13 2 (1811 20| 16 23 18 | 26 | 17 |14.00020.1254.500| 8.667 | 4.857 | 52.149 |52.149| 60




4 4 1. 4 Swaudaiigndas AT .
91 |wvvshinsey ¥ ana ossouil| Fovfasdou| LAY - - eI ES
adlafans | Ingmans| mvidinge| ITUIU| LUAINE | adindans | nenmans| musings| IIUIU[ LAANG[ T aUAUN
AZLUULAN 40 40 40 | 30 | 35 |35.000]35.000|10.000(10.000(10.000( 100.000|100.000
61 3350124|1An¥cle q513T wseesena | 5 (1414 4 | 16 23 16 | 20 | 25 |14.000|20.125(4.000|6.667 | 7.143| 51.935 |51.935| 61
62 [3350093[1ANWEe Qusins Adugandivd| 4 1413 3 | 16 23 12 | 22 | 25 |14.000|20.125|3.000| 7.333| 7.143 | 51.601 |51.601| 62
63 [3350134[iinTe 23RN N1 51414 14| 18 23 14 | 22 | 17 |15.750|20.125|3.500 | 7.333 | 4.857 | 51.565 |51.565| 63
64 [3350057iinwe F3waw mnnles 2 |1411) 27| 22 16 14 | 21 | 26 |19.250(14.000|3.5007.000| 7.429| 51.179 |51.179| 64
65 [3350148[iiNT1 YMENT  SOAYRY 5 |1414| 28 | 15 20 26 | 25 | 20 |13.125[17.5006.500|8.333| 5.714 | 51.172 |51.172| 65
66 [3350014[iinnJe gl fusei 1 1410 14 | 17 17 29 | 22 | 22 |14.875|14.8757.250 7.333 | 6.286 | 50.619 |50.619| 66
67 [3350110[iinw1e Fsaw Py 4 |1413[ 20 | 15 25 13 | 20 | 19 |13.125|21.875|3.250| 6.667 | 5.429 | 50.346 |50.346| 67
68 [33500481nWe ufassar  $ndta 2 | 1411 18] 13 23 16 | 22 | 25 |11.375(20.125|4.000| 7.333| 7.143 | 49.976 |49.976| 68
69 [3350007[siNWeYe N1 AU 1 [1410] 7| 16 24 17 | 17 | 16 |14.000|21.000|4.2505.667 | 4.571| 49.488 |49.488| 69
70 [3350010[1Ainvdie Fuasml @3Sl 1 (1410 10| 20 16 17 | 22 | 22 |17.500 | 14.000|4.250| 7.333| 6.286 | 49.369 [49.369| 70
71 (3350082 invele 0Ty AIWRY 3 11412 22| 20 14 17 | 23 | 25 |17.500|12.250|4.250| 7.667 | 7.143 | 48.810 |48.810| 71
72 |3350028[1indle osdiven  Utued 1 (1410 28 | 16 21 22 | 22 | 12 |14.000]|18.375|5.500 | 7.333 | 3.429 | 48.637 |48.637| 72




